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2014 OH OSSC SC JO Championships - 3/7/2014 to 3/9/2014

Hosted By Ohio State Swim Club, Sanction #: OH-14SC-81 / 81TT

Team Rankings - Through Event 336

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 NORTHERN KY CLIPPERS SWIMMING 1,610NORTHERN KY CLIPPERS SWIMMING

 2 OHIO STATE SWIM CLUB 1,550. 50OHIO STATE SWIM CLUB

 3 CINCINNATI MARLINS 1,246. 50CINCINNATI MARLINS

 4 DAYTON RAIDERS 659DAYTON RAIDERS

 5 UPPER ARLINGTON SWIM CLUB 492UPPER ARLINGTON SWIM CLUB

 6 MERCY HEALTHPLEX SEA WOLVES 441MERCY HEALTHPLEX SEA WOLVES

 7 NEW ALBANY AQUATIC CLUB 440NEW ALBANY AQUATIC CLUB

 8 CINCINNATI AQUATIC CLUB 397CINCINNATI AQUATIC CLUB

 9 GREATER COLUMBUS SWIM TM OF OH 278GREATER COLUMBUS SWIM TM OF OH

 10 MASON MANTA RAYS 276MASON MANTA RAYS

 11 UNITED SWIM ASSOCIATION/UNION 225UNITED SWIM ASSOCIATION/UNION

 12 SAND OTTER SWIMMING 214SAND OTTER SWIMMING

 13 GREATER TOLEDO AQUATIC CLUB 135GREATER TOLEDO AQUATIC CLUB

 14 WESTERVILLE AQUATIC CLUB 131WESTERVILLE AQUATIC CLUB

 15 WORTHINGTON SWIM CLUB 121WORTHINGTON SWIM CLUB

 16 MIAMI UNIVERSITY AQUATIC CLUB 98MIAMI UNIVERSITY AQUATIC CLUB

 17 DYNAMO SWIM TEAM 93DYNAMO SWIM TEAM

 18 MARIEMONT AQUATIC CLUB 92MARIEMONT AQUATIC CLUB

 19 SYLVANIA TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB 90SYLVANIA TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB

 20 DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM 88DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM

 21 MARION FAMILY YMCA 83MARION FAMILY YMCA

 22 LICKING COUNTY FAMILY YMCA SHA 64LICKING COUNTY FAMILY YMCA SHA

 23 LIBERTY TOWNSHIP/ POWELL YMCA 52LIBERTY TOWNSHIP/ POWELL YMCA

 24 FINDLAY AREA SWIM TEAM 41FINDLAY AREA SWIM TEAM

 25 WTRC SHARKS SWIM TEAM INC. 32WTRC SHARKS SWIM TEAM INC.

 26 BOWLING GREEN SWIM CLUB 27BOWLING GREEN SWIM CLUB

 27 KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB 1KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB
 8,977.00Total
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2014 OH OSSC SC JO Championships - 3/7/2014 to 3/9/2014

Hosted By Ohio State Swim Club, Sanction #: OH-14SC-81 / 81TT

Team Rankings - Through Event 336

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 CINCINNATI MARLINS 2,258. 50CINCINNATI MARLINS

 2 DAYTON RAIDERS 975. 50DAYTON RAIDERS

 3 NORTHERN KY CLIPPERS SWIMMING 928NORTHERN KY CLIPPERS SWIMMING

 4 OHIO STATE SWIM CLUB 821OHIO STATE SWIM CLUB

 5 CINCINNATI AQUATIC CLUB 700. 50CINCINNATI AQUATIC CLUB

 6 MASON MANTA RAYS 564MASON MANTA RAYS

 7 FINDLAY AREA SWIM TEAM 388FINDLAY AREA SWIM TEAM

 8 UPPER ARLINGTON SWIM CLUB 341UPPER ARLINGTON SWIM CLUB

 9 SYLVANIA TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB 301SYLVANIA TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB

 10 DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM 270DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM

 11 MERCY HEALTHPLEX SEA WOLVES 253MERCY HEALTHPLEX SEA WOLVES

 12 BUCKEYE SWIM CLUB 182BUCKEYE SWIM CLUB

 13 MIAMI UNIVERSITY AQUATIC CLUB 165MIAMI UNIVERSITY AQUATIC CLUB

 14 WESTERVILLE AQUATIC CLUB 145WESTERVILLE AQUATIC CLUB

 15 GREATER TOLEDO AQUATIC CLUB 116. 50GREATER TOLEDO AQUATIC CLUB

 16 KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB 89KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB

 17 UNITED SWIM ASSOCIATION/UNION 87UNITED SWIM ASSOCIATION/UNION

 18 WTRC SHARKS SWIM TEAM INC. 85WTRC SHARKS SWIM TEAM INC.

 19 WORTHINGTON SWIM CLUB 54WORTHINGTON SWIM CLUB

 20 MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM 44MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM

 21 NEW ALBANY AQUATIC CLUB 39NEW ALBANY AQUATIC CLUB

 22 BOWLING GREEN SWIM CLUB 37BOWLING GREEN SWIM CLUB

 23 GREATER COLUMBUS SWIM TM OF OH 35. 50GREATER COLUMBUS SWIM TM OF OH

 24 KETTERING CITY SWIM TEAM 31KETTERING CITY SWIM TEAM

 25 SAND OTTER SWIMMING 14SAND OTTER SWIMMING

 26 MARIEMONT AQUATIC CLUB 11MARIEMONT AQUATIC CLUB

 26 DYNAMO SWIM TEAM 11DYNAMO SWIM TEAM

 28 OAK HILLS YOUTH ATHLETICS 8OAK HILLS YOUTH ATHLETICS

 29 LICKING COUNTY FAMILY YMCA SHA 2LICKING COUNTY FAMILY YMCA SHA

 29 WAUSEON AQUATIC CLUB 2WAUSEON AQUATIC CLUB
 8,958.50Total
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2014 OH OSSC SC JO Championships - 3/7/2014 to 3/9/2014

Hosted By Ohio State Swim Club, Sanction #: OH-14SC-81 / 81TT

Team Rankings - Through Event 336

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 CINCINNATI MARLINS 3,505CINCINNATI MARLINS

 2 NORTHERN KY CLIPPERS SWIMMING 2,538NORTHERN KY CLIPPERS SWIMMING

 3 OHIO STATE SWIM CLUB 2,371. 50OHIO STATE SWIM CLUB

 4 DAYTON RAIDERS 1,634. 50DAYTON RAIDERS

 5 CINCINNATI AQUATIC CLUB 1,097. 50CINCINNATI AQUATIC CLUB

 6 MASON MANTA RAYS 840MASON MANTA RAYS

 7 UPPER ARLINGTON SWIM CLUB 833UPPER ARLINGTON SWIM CLUB

 8 MERCY HEALTHPLEX SEA WOLVES 694MERCY HEALTHPLEX SEA WOLVES

 9 NEW ALBANY AQUATIC CLUB 479NEW ALBANY AQUATIC CLUB

 10 FINDLAY AREA SWIM TEAM 429FINDLAY AREA SWIM TEAM

 11 SYLVANIA TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB 391SYLVANIA TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB

 12 DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM 358DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM

 13 GREATER COLUMBUS SWIM TM OF OH 313. 50GREATER COLUMBUS SWIM TM OF OH

 14 UNITED SWIM ASSOCIATION/UNION 312UNITED SWIM ASSOCIATION/UNION

 15 WESTERVILLE AQUATIC CLUB 276WESTERVILLE AQUATIC CLUB

 16 MIAMI UNIVERSITY AQUATIC CLUB 263MIAMI UNIVERSITY AQUATIC CLUB

 17 GREATER TOLEDO AQUATIC CLUB 251. 50GREATER TOLEDO AQUATIC CLUB

 18 SAND OTTER SWIMMING 228SAND OTTER SWIMMING

 19 BUCKEYE SWIM CLUB 182BUCKEYE SWIM CLUB

 20 WORTHINGTON SWIM CLUB 175WORTHINGTON SWIM CLUB

 21 WTRC SHARKS SWIM TEAM INC. 117WTRC SHARKS SWIM TEAM INC.

 22 DYNAMO SWIM TEAM 104DYNAMO SWIM TEAM

 23 MARIEMONT AQUATIC CLUB 103MARIEMONT AQUATIC CLUB

 24 KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB 90KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB

 25 MARION FAMILY YMCA 83MARION FAMILY YMCA

 26 LICKING COUNTY FAMILY YMCA SHA 66LICKING COUNTY FAMILY YMCA SHA

 27 BOWLING GREEN SWIM CLUB 64BOWLING GREEN SWIM CLUB

 28 LIBERTY TOWNSHIP/ POWELL YMCA 52LIBERTY TOWNSHIP/ POWELL YMCA

 29 MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM 44MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM

 30 KETTERING CITY SWIM TEAM 31KETTERING CITY SWIM TEAM

 31 OAK HILLS YOUTH ATHLETICS 8OAK HILLS YOUTH ATHLETICS

 32 WAUSEON AQUATIC CLUB 2WAUSEON AQUATIC CLUB
 17,935.50Total


